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DESCRIPTION

BLUE SMALL

BLUE MEDIUM

BLUE LARGE

BLUE X-LARGE
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

CASE WEIGHT

8.8 LB.

9.4 LB.

10 LB.

11 LB.

CASE DIMENSIONS

12.4L x 9.6W x 9H

12.4L x 9.6W x 9H

12.4L x 9.6W x 9H

12.4L x 9.6W x 9H

CASE PACK

10/100
10/100
10/100

10/100
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